
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 PALAKAD KOTTAMEDU MIDANAM 7.20 AM

2 PUDUSSERY 7.30 AM

3 KANJIKODE 7.45 AM

4 CHULMADA 7.50 AM

5 WISE PARK 8.00 AM

6 WALAYARR 8.10AM

7 NAVAKARAI 8.20AM

8 CHAVADI 8.25 AM

10 HCET 8.45 AM

PALAKKADU ROUTE NO - BUS NO:38


